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Construction: Nylon compression fittings. 

Colour - black, grey on request*.

MP fitting with nylon retaining clip provides a pull 

off strength of 20kg with FPAS21 and IP40.

MPS fitting with a neoprene sealing ring provides 

a pull off strength of 15kg with FPAS21 and IP67.

MP, MP90 & T system
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STANDARD

LOW FIRE

HAZARD
IP40 IP67

FITTINGS

ORDERING NOTES

 Metric threads supplied complete with locknuts 

 Available on request: 

- reduced outlet T pieces 

- other colours 

- PG threads
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11.5
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21.2
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25.4

28.5

34.5

42.5

54.5

67.0

Ext Metric

MP90-16-M16

MP90-16-M20

 

MP90-16-M16

 

 

MP90-20-M20

MP90-20-M20

 

 

MP90-25-M25

MP90-25-M25

MP90-28-M25

 

MP90-32-M32

 

MP90-40-M40

 

MP90-50-M50

Ext Metric

MPS90-16-M16

MPS90-16-M20

 

MPS90-16-M16

 

 

MPS90-20-M20

MPS90-20-M20

 

 

MPS90-25-M25

MPS90-25-M25

MPS90-28-M25

 

MPS90-32-M32

 

MPS90-40-M40

 

MPS90-50-M50

IP40 IP67

90° elbow 
external thread

90° elbow nylon  
compression fitting 
external thread 
including locknut.

 MP90

90° elbow 
external thread

90° elbow nylon  
compression fitting, 
with seal, external 
thread including 
locknut.

 MPS90

T Piece

T12X12X12

 

 

T16X16X16

 

 

T16X16X16

 

 

T20X20X20

T20X20X20

 

 

T25X25X25

T25X25X25

T Piece

TS12X12X12

 

 

TS16X16X16

 

 

TS16X16X16

 

 

TS20X20X20

TS20X20X20

 

 

TS25X25X25

TS25X25X25

IP40 IP67

T Piece fitting

T piece nylon 
compression fitting.

 T

T Piece fitting 
with seals

T piece nylon 
compression fitting, 
with seals.

 TS

Ext Metric

 

 

MP-12-M16

 

MP-16-M16

MP-16-M20

 

MP-16-M16

 

 

MP-20-M20

MP-20-M20

 

 

MP-25-M25

MP-25-M25

MP-28-M25

 

MP-32-M32

 

MP-40-M40

 

MP-50-M50

Ext Metric

 

 

MPS-12-M16

 

MPS-16-M16

MPS-16-M20

 

MPS-16-M16

 

 

MPS-20-M20

MPS-20-M20

 

 

MPS-25-M25

MPS-25-M25

MPS-28-M25

 

MPS-32-M32

 

MPS-40-M40

 

MPS-50-M50

IP40 IP67

straight external 
thread

straight nylon 
compression fitting 
external thread 
including locknut.

 MP

straight external 
thread

Straight nylon  
compression fitting, 
with seal, external 
thread including 
locknut.

 MPS
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IP40 

T shown


